ASDX Series
Signal conditioned pressure transducers
1/6February 2009 / 530
FEATURES
· 0...1 to 0...100 psi,
0...±1 to 0...±100 psi
· Absolute, gage or

SenSym and Sensortechnics reserve the right to make changes to any products herein. SenSym and Sensortechnics do not assume any liability arising
out of the application or use of any product or circuit described herein, neither does it convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
ORDERING INFORMATION
egnarerusserP etulosbA egaG egaG/laitnereffiD
isp1ot0 R42G100XDSA R44D100XDSA
isp5ot0 R42G500XDSA R44D500XDSA
isp51ot0 R42A510XDSA R42G510XDSA R44D510XDSA
isp03ot0 R42A030XDSA R42G030XDSA R44D030XDSA
isp001ot0 R42A001XDSA R42G001XDSA R44D001XDSA
isp1±ot0 D44D100XDSA
isp5±ot0 D44D500XDSA
isp51±ot0 D44D510XDSA
isp03±ot0 D44D030XDSA